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Bypass 1
CL: .97.30
IL: 96.25

Bypass 1
CL: .95.20
IL: 93.78

Bypass 3
CL: .95.20
IL: 93.63

New 600mmØ
Culvert to be
adopted by
LCC

Connection to manhole
constructed under S104
agreement - 8243466

Adoptable Culvert and
Headwalls - Drawing
Ref. MI100-EN-722
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F6021 - PH7 connection
CL: 95.015
IL: 91.915

F6019
CL: 94.713
IL: 92.036

F6018
CL: 94.999
IL: 92.154

F7006
CL: 97.140
IL: 94.46

F7004
CL: 97.656
IL: 96.29

F2001
CL: 97.686
IL: 94.46

F8041
CL: 99.574
IL: 97.09

F8039
CL: 99.242
IL: 96.90

F8037
CL: 100.014
IL: 98.11

F8035
CL: 97.00
IL: 95.25

F8034
CL: 98.00
IL: 95.86

CL: 100.097
IL: 97.443

F8045 PH1+2 Connection
CL: 97.780
IL: 94.67

F8044
CL: 97.141
IL: 94.50

F8052
CL: 96.114
IL: 93.71

F8053
CL: 95.932
IL: 93.31

F6020
CL: 95.20
IL: 92.92

F8059
CL: 97.847
IL: 95.13

F5004
CL: 95.974
IL: 93.525

S7022 - HEADWALL
FP McCann
KN-HWXLT3-RHS-600
CON-HR-HG-ET
IL: 93.75

S8052 - Control Chamber
Crown Vortex Flow Control
1.4m Design Head
11.9l/s Discharge Rate
CL: 98.35m
IL: 96.20m

S8051 - HEADWALL
FP McCann
KN-HWXLT3-RHS-600
CON-HR-HG-ET
IL: 96.30m

S8039 - HEADWALL
FP McCann
KN-HWXLT3-RHS-600
CON-HR-HG-ET
IL: 96.315m

Balancing Pond - PH7B
Top of Bank Level = 95.40m
Base IL: 93.70m
Top Water Level = 94.637m
Water Volume 1,356.72m³
Cut = 1979m³
Fill = 150.63m³

S7024 - Control Chamber
Crown Vortex Flow Control
1m Design Head
8.0 l/s Discharge Rate
CL: 95.40m
IL: 93.60m

S7025 - HEADWALL
FP McCann
KN-HWXLT3-RHS-450
CON-HR-HG-ET
IL: 93.35

Permanently Wet Low Flow
channel 600mm deep.
IL95.70

500mm High Gabion Forebay

S7023 - HEADWALL
FP McCann
KN-HWXLT3-RHS-600
CON-HR-HG-ET
IL: 93.70

Permanently Wet Low Flow
channel 600mm deep.
IL93.10

500mm High Gabion Forebay

S8053 - HEADWALL
FP McCann
KN-HWXLT3-RHS-600
CON-HR-HG-ET
IL: 95.90

Balancing Pond - PH7A
Top of Bank Level = 98.00m
Base IL: 96.30m
Top Water Level = 97.699m
Total Capacity 1,937m³

Private Overflow Swale
Base - IL95.00
Top of Bank IL96.00

Sandbag Headwall IL95.00
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PHASE 7 PH7A &
PH7B POND SECTION

Proposed Development at
NORMANDY WAY
HINCKLEY

MI100-EN-724B

DS
--

KEY

Post and three rail fence
around pond with 4.5m wide
gate for maintenance access.

A Updated with forebay details, fencing and risk
assessment info

26.09.23 DS

B Updated to replan layout. 08.08.25 DS
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